Multifunction Meters
Transducers & Isolators
Temperature Controllers
Converters & Recorders
Digital Panel Meters
Current Transformers
Analogue Panel Meters
Shunts

2) - only, when a relay or voltage output 0/5 V is also selected
3) - only, after agreeing with the manufacturer
Ordering example:
The code: RE72 - 1 2 2 1 00 E 8 means:
RE72 - temperature controller of RE72 type
1 - output 1: relay
2 - output 2: voltage 0/5 V
2 - op? on with binary input
1 - supply: 85 .. 253 V a.c./ d.c.
00 - standard version
E - documentation and descriptions in English version
8 - without extra quality requirements.
TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER RE72
TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER 5Issue 1.0
Contact
1 Warner Drive
Springwood Industrial Estate
Braintree, Essex
CM7 2YW
Tel: 01376 335271
E-mail: sales@sifamtinsley.com